Internationaux de France Seniors 2
Trophée MAHE

begins 24/06/2022 ends 26/06/2022 - GOLF DE VALENCE SAINT DIDIER
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Official entry list

LAST NAME First name Hcp Enroliment date Region
MEW Alan 0,3 30/01/22
O'HERLIHY Oscar 1,2 19/05/22
GORDON Lindsay 1,7 31/03/22
MEGROZ Jean-Max 2,0 14/03/22 PDL
BOUCHONNET Lionel 2,1 01/05/22 HDF
KUSEL Pierre 3,1 27102/22 OCCITANIE
PINTEAU Robert 3,2 06/02/22 N-AQUITAINE
SMITH Terry 3,2 11/05/22
THEVENIN LEMOINE Francois 3,7 25/02/22 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
MESSERVY Robbie 3,8 30/04/22
FERRAN Philippe 4,0 12/03/22 OCCITANIE
KOUSSOU Frederic 4,0 02/04/22 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PRICE David 4,1 01/03/22
MUQUET Daniel 4,3 22/01/22 OCCITANIE
FOUGEROUSE Christian 4,3 17/03/22 REUNION
DE FIERKOWSKY Jean Pierre 4,5 29/01/22 N-AQUITAINE
CHASTEL Jacques 4.5 22/04/22 AURA
NATALI Francois 4,6 05/04/22 HDF
PAPINEAU Martial 4,6 06/05/22 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PILE Jean-Claude 4,7 04/02/22 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BLANCHARD Nicolas 4,8 23/03/22 N-AQUITAINE
VALARINO Henry 4,8 29/04/22 AURA
DARSON Philippe 5,0 15/02/22 N-AQUITAINE
BUNTING Allen 5,0 11/05/22 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
MASTANTUONO Henri 51 13/04/22 N-AQUITAINE
BAILLY Laurent 5,2 21/01/22 HDF

SALLABERRY Richard 54 10/04/22 N-AQUITAINE
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LAST NAME First name

DE BASTOS Fernando
DOUCHIN Thierry
VALLET Alain

GINN Christopher
FRANCOIS Pierre
BOURDY Gerard
STEGMANN Sylvain
DIEDERICH Marco
LUNEAU Jean-Claude
BERRUTI Lionel
GAUME Louis
FLINOIS Joel

ROGER Didier
PLATTEN Philip
LEBOT Jacques
PORTIER Edouard
DE LA CASINIERE Denis
AUDEBERT Bernard
MEW Roger

DE LA METTRIE Eric
POMMIER Pierre
MAZURIER Joel
BAUDEL Didier
PREVOST Franck
COLLENOT Olivier
ADRIAN Alexandre
CARAI Jean-Pierre
GODARD Patrice
GONZALEZ Alexandre
DENIS Yves

HUTEAU Frederic

KO Unbong

DUPONT Antoine
SIMUTOGA Soane
PUDELKO Emile
MACCARI Patrick
THEBAULT Loic

DABROWSKI Thierry

Hcp
5,4

55
55
57
57
58
6,0
6,1
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,3
6,3
6,5
6,6
6,6
6,7
6,8
6,9
7,0
7,0
7,1
7,1
7,1
7,2
7,2
73
7,3
74
74
7,6
7,7
7,7
7,8
7.8
7,9
8,0

8,0

Enrollment date
21/04/22

05/04/22

16/05/22

10/02/22

02/03/22

08/02/22

29/01/22

21/04/22

14/02/22

16/03/22

12/05/22

04/02/22

08/04/22

10/02/22

21/04/22

30/04/22

07/02/22

20/02/22

01/02/22

01/02/22

20/04/22

21/01/22

24/01/22

03/03/22

22/01/22

14/03/22

29/01/22

29/03/22

11/05/22

13/05/22

11/03/22

08/03/22

03/04/22

07/02/22

06/04/22

03/05/22

07/02/22

15/03/22

Region

BOUR.-F.-COMTE
PDL

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
GRAND-EST

GRAND-EST

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

N-AQUITAINE

HDF

HDF

N-AQUITAINE

BRETAGNE

AURA

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

AURA

CENTRE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

OCCITANIE

N-AQUITAINE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

AURA

AURA

N-AQUITAINE

N-AQUITAINE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

N-AQUITAINE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PDL

AURA

BRETAGNE

GRAND-EST
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LAST NAME First name

DUCHENE Gérard
ZACCHINI Bruno
BERRIAU Yves
TOLETTI Fabrice
BENYAMIN Paul
MICHAUD Philippe
BIROU Jean-Paul
JOUAULT Michel
MIHOUBI Thierry
BATBARE Maurice
BOUCHE Jean-Jacques
ROYER Jean-Michel
GREGGORY Jérome
PHILIPPON Antoine
DLUGOSCH Bruno
LESSART Guy
POGNONEC Bernard
MONNOYEUR Eric
VIDAUD Jean-René
GAMBIER Dominique
PAPINEAU Régis
RUSTE Jacques
TREBUCHET Jacques
BONAN Marc
FROISSART Robert
SCHLUMBERGER Emmanuel
SAGASPE Christian
HOWE Clive

GOYONS Francis
BARRAUD Francis
MONNIER Joél
VERHE Jean-Pierre
VIEUX-ROCHAS Gilles
PIETRI Daniel
DUPUIS Gilles
WOELFING Yves
CHAUDOT Jean Pierre

LAUGA Jean

Hcp
8,1

8,1
8,2
8,3
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,6
8,6
8,6
8,7
8,9
9,0
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,4
9,5
9,5
9,6
9,7
9,7
9,8
9,9
9,9
9,9
10,1
10,1
10,3
10,4
10,5
10,5

10,5

Enrollment date
26/01/22

18/04/22

06/03/22

29/04/22

19/01/22

03/02/22

05/05/22

21/02/22

04/03/22

10/03/22

25/04/22

14/05/22

21/01/22

25/01/22

15/03/22

07/02/22

07/05/22

12/04/22

04/03/22

11/03/22

17/04/22

05/03/22

02/03/22

05/04/22

13/05/22

21/03/22

30/04/22

24/03/22

16/03/22

22/03/22

29/04/22

21/01/22

01/03/22

12/04/22

11/02/22

20/01/22

16/02/22

05/03/22

Region

BOUR.-F.-COMTE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST
N-AQUITAINE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
CENTRE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
NORMANDIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
NORMANDIE
BRETAGNE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE
CENTRE
CENTRE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
HDF
N-AQUITAINE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
CORSE
CENTRE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
N-AQUITAINE

N-AQUITAINE
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LAST NAME First name
CARSAC Michel

GILLET Yves

BLANC Gerard
OUVRARD Daniel
CHAUMERON Patrick
VINAY Philippe
PROTHAIS Philippe
MECZ Jean-Jacques
MICHEL Marc
GIACHETTI Walter
LAVILLE Jean-Claude
NEPLES Pierre
GOERGEN Jean-Louis
MALOT Michel
BOSSUS Alain
FAURE Michel
CLEMENT Eric
REVERCHON Richard
PERIE Guy

TERRE Jean-Marc
SABY Bruno

FAURIE Patrice

LAST NAME First name
VULDY Patrice

Hors critere

Hcp
10,6

10,8
10,9
11,0
11,1
11,5
11,6
11,7
11,8
12,1
12,3
12,5
12,6
13,9
14,3
7,1

13,1
11,4
6,8

9,9

10,7

10,6

Hcp
16,1

Enroliment date
28/01/22

26/01/22

02/04/22

20/02/22

07/03/22

05/05/22

01/02/22

30/01/22

28/01/22

23/05/22

06/03/22

24/01/22

21/02/22

24/01/22

23/05/22

06/06/22

06/06/22

06/06/22

06/06/22

07/06/22

07/06/22

10/06/22

Enroliment date
08/02/22

Region
OCCITANIE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
OCCITANIE
HDF
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
N-AQUITAINE
AURA

N-AQUITAINE

Region

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE



